



AD0-E104^{Q&As}

Adobe Experience Manager Architect

Pass Adobe AD0-E104 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.geekcert.com/ad0-e104.html>

100% Passing Guarantee
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by Adobe
Official Exam Center

- ⚙️ **Instant Download** After Purchase
- ⚙️ **100% Money Back** Guarantee
- ⚙️ **365 Days** Free Update
- ⚙️ **800,000+** Satisfied Customers





QUESTION 1

Which node store should be configured to store a large number of binaries?

- A. Default JCR Repository
- B. Segment node store
- C. File Data store
- D. Document node store

Correct Answer: C

Reference: <https://helpx.adobe.com/experience-manager/6-3/sites/deploying/using/data-storeconfig.html#DataStoreConfigurations>

QUESTION 2

A customer has a large MSM setup with more than 30 languages and 150 websites:

The content authors are frequently updating the master content. MSM is configured with the "Push on modify" rollout configuration so that any changes are immediately pushed to all live copies. The customer is complaining that they encounter performance issues on the AEM Author.

What should the Architect do?

- A. Configure MSM to use "Standard rollout config" with the "On Modification" trigger
- B. Configure MSM to use "Push on modify (shallow)"
- C. Configure MSM to use "Standard rollout config"
- D. Remove the referencesUpdate action from the "Push on modify"

Correct Answer: C

QUESTION 3

Which two elements of Adobe Experience Cloud are utilized in integrating AEM with other Adobe solutions? (Choose two.)

- A. Experience Cloud Core Service
- B. Adobe Target
- C. Adobe Primetime
- D. Adobe Mobile SDK



E. Adobe Creative Cloud

Correct Answer: BE

QUESTION 4

A large news agency wants to classify, manage, and search content effectively, Which capability should be used to design this solution?

A. Meta Data Tags

B. Query Builder

C. Renditions

D. Adobe Launch

Correct Answer: A

QUESTION 5

Why is online/offline compaction necessary?

A. Purges workflow histories

B. Cleans files in the segment store

C. Reduces the size of stored assets

D. Cleans up unused properties and nodes

Correct Answer: B

[AD0-E104 PDF Dumps](#)

[AD0-E104 VCE Dumps](#)

[AD0-E104 Braindumps](#)